a b c d e f g h
Structure
Type
Maximum
Inside Span
(mm)
Inside Rise
(mm)
Bottom
Inside Span
(mm)
Inside
Radius
(mm)
Height to
Max Span
(mm)
BTM Angle
(Ө◦)
End Area
(m²)
Total
N
200-HA22 2850 1778 2761 1425 353 14.34 4.19 22
200-HA27 3500 2179 3393 1750 429 14.20 6.30 27
200-HA32 4150 2580 4025 2075 505 14.10 8.84 32
200-HA36 4650 2907 4502 2325 582 14.48 11.17 36
200-HA40 5150 3233 4979 2575 658 14.79 13.77 40
200-HA44 5650 3559 5456 2825 734 15.05 16.63 44
200-HA49 6300 3960 6088 3150 810 14.90 20.63 49
200-HA54 6950 4361 6720 3475 886 14.78 25.06 54
200-HA59 7600 4763 7352 3800 963 14.67 29.92 59
200-HA64 8250 5164 7984 4125 1039 14.59 35.21 64
200-HA70 9000 5653 8700 4500 1153 14.85 42.07 70
200-HA76 9750 6142 9415 4875 1267 15.07 49.55 76
Rev Date Revision Description Drawn Draft Chk
0
1
2